
TIME TO ORDER YOUR BISHOP LUERS LETTER JACKET

Jacket
with Matching Wool

Sleeves and Hood

QUESTIONS?
Jostens School Spirit |101 Airport North Office Park | Fort Wayne, IN 46825 | Email: aaron.richie@jostens.com | Call: 260-483-1825

Scan QR code to design your jacket or go to
JOSTENS.COM and go to the  school page

Jacket
with Contrasting Vinyl 

or Leather Sleeves

Order  day at school

10/12/2023

*order by 10/15/2023 to receive

by Christmas*
Use online sizer to get

measurements or visit our office
(see bottom of flyer).

If you want your Letter and any
other patches sewn on new jacket,
please bring to our office. Jackets

ship directly home. See order form
for prices.

https://www.jostens.com/apps/jcom/router.mvc?code=JKT&cn=1073143
https://www.jostens.com/apps/jcom/router.mvc?code=JKT&cn=1073143
https://www.jostens.com/apps/jcom/router.mvc?code=JKT&cn=1073143


PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Credit Card Type:        VISA          MasterCard        Discover        Amex                          Cash             Check#

Card #:                                                                                             Name on Card: 

    Exp Date: 

CVV:                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                 Final Order Approval Signature

Length:

A.
B.
C.

4.
5.
6
7.

(2" increments) Sleeve:

JACKET with Vinyl Sleeves
ALTERATIONS: 
ADD LEATHER SLEEVES

CUSTOM TEXT:

1.

2. 

5.

6.

7.

8.

10.

CUSTOMIZE YOUR JACKET 

STUDENT INFORMATION

Name:                                                                                                                                                                             SCHOOL NAME:

Address:                                                                                                                                                                         City:                                                                                   State:                       Zip:

Parent Email:                                                                                                                                                                               Cell:

©2016 Jostens, Inc. Printed in USA. 161252 (LJ1017)

LETTER JACKET ORDER FORMLETTER
JACKETS

SIZE:
XS S M

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

L XL 2X 3X 4X

UNIFORM NUMBER

5X

YES                         NO

APROVIDED BY CUSTOMER (SEW ON CHARGE) 

This jacket will be custom manufactured to your specifications. You may cancel this order within 3
business days from its placement without charge; thereafter no changes, cancellations or refunds
are allowed.
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AWARD LETTER

UNIFORM NUMBER

SCHOOL MASCOT PATCH

PRODUCT TOTAL
ADDITIONAL
SHIPPING
ADD TAX%
TOTAL
AMOUNT PAID
BALANCE DUE
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Embroidered Name

(Try on a Jostens sizing jacket for proper fit.)

PLEASE PRINT NEATLY!

Check here if you do not wish to receive future
promotional or product offers from Jostens.

28-30 32-34 36-38 40-42 44-46 48-50 52-54 56-58 60-62

JACKET DETAILS

169    00  +$23.90 +$29.05

(Front Right Chest)

      $7.25  

4.

3.

Sleeve (3in)   $16.00  

   $10.00  

   $21.00  

CUSTOM BACK 

CUSTOM HOOD 

Location:           Right Sleeve                Left Sleeve                    Back          
Circle one

PATCH

TACKLE TWILL

Circle One:

CUSTOM TEXT:

PATCH

EMBROIDERED

Circle One:

$29.00

$29.00
$10.00

9.

JACKET with Wool Sleeves and Hood

.$ 

NAME:
SCRIPT
BLOCK

Back (7in)   $20.00  

21   95

   + $60.00  
   $12.75
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$7.25


