

TIME TO ORDER YOUR BISHOP LUERS LETTER JACKET

ORDER DAY AT SCHOOL 10/12/2023 *ORDER BY 10/15/2023 TO RECEIVE BY CHRISTMAS*

Use online sizer to get measurements or visit our office (see bottom of flyer).

If you want your Letter and any other patches sewn on new jacket, please bring to our office. Jackets ship directly home. See order form for prices.





Jacket
with Contrasting Vinyl
or Leather Sleeves



Scan QR code to design your jacket or go to JOSTENS.COM and go to the school page



LETTER JACKET ORDER FORM

STUDENT INFORMATION					
Name: SCHOOL NAME:					
				State: Zip:	
Parent Email: Cell: Check he promotion					nere if you do not wish to receive future onal or product offers from Jostens.
JACKET DETAILS					
	ZE: (Try on a Jostens sizing jacket for proper fit.) XS S M L XL 2X	+\$23.9 3X 4X	5X	Nool Sleeves and Hood	\$ 169.00
			ALTERATIONS: (2" increments) Sleeve:	Length: \$12.75	
	28-30 32-34 36-38 40-42 44-46 48-50	52-54 56-5	ADD LEATHER SLEEVES +\$60.00		\$. \$.
CUSTOMIZE YOUR JACKET					•
1NI 1.	DIVIDUAL ITEMS PLEASE PRINT NEATLY! AWARD LETTER		\$.		
	AWARD LETTER	APROVIDED BY CUSTOMER (SEW ON CHARGE) \$7.25			\$ ·
2.	Embroidered Name (Front Right Chest)				\$ ·
	Embroidered Name (Front Right Chest)	SCRIPT	SCRIPT \$10.00		
3.					\$
4.					\$.
_					
5.	UNIFORM NUMBER UNIFO		UMBER Sleeve (3in) \$16.00		
	4	Back (7in) \$20.00			
6.	6.				\$.
					\$.
7.	SCHOOL MASCOT PATCH	YES	YES NO Location: Right Sleeve Left Sleeve Back \$21.00		
		Circle One:			
8.	EUSTOM BACK PATCH \$29.00				\$.
0.		TACKLE TWI	LL CUSTOM TEXT:		
	_	Circle One: PATCH \$29.00			
9.	CUSTOM HOOD (Landing)				\$.
	EMBROIDERED \$10.00 CUSTOM TEXT:				
10.				\$.	
STI	STUDENT PROVIDED PATCHES DESCRIPTION LOCATION SEW ON FEE \$7.25			-	
DESCRIPTION			LOCATION SEW ON FEE \$7.25		¢
				-	\$. \$.
3.					\$.
				\$.	
5. ————				-	\$.
					\$. \$
/. <u> </u>					
PAY	PRODUCT TOTAL PRODUCT TOTAL				
Crec	Credit Card Type: VISA MasterCard Discover Amex Cash Check# ADDITIONAL				
Carc	Card #				
Ex	Exp Date: This jacket will be custom manufactured to your specifications. You may cancel this order within 3 business days from its placement without charge; thereafter no changes, cancellations or refunds				
	business days from its placement without charge; thereafter no changes, cancellations or refunds are allowed. TOTAL AMOUNT PAID				
	BALANCE DUE				
©201	©2016 Jostens, Inc. Printed in USA. 161252 (LJ1017) Final Order Approval Signature BALANCE DUE				